
CLOVELLY PRICE LIST

STUDIO PILATES
INITIAL CONSULTATION

STARTER PACK (INITIAL CON. + BLOCK OF 10)

SINGLE SESSION 

BLOCK OF 10 

BLOCK OF 20 

$100

$470

$45

$410

$790

PRIVATE STUDIO PILATES
SINGLE PRIVATE SESSION

DUET

5 PRIVATE CLASSES

10 PRIVATE CLASSES

$110

$180

$510

$1000

MUMS AND BUBS
CASUAL CLASS

LOCAL OFFER (BLOCK OF 10)

$35

$300

PLEASE NOTE THAT AN INITIAL CONSULTATION MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE COMMENCING STUDIO PILATES. 
PLEASE EMAIL CLOVELLY@FLUIDFORM.COM.AU TO SCHEDULE YOUR INITIAL CONSULTATION SESSION

* PRICES AS OF MARCH 2022, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

REFORMER & MAT GROUP PILATES
CASUAL CLASS

LOCAL OFFER (BLOCK OF 10)

$35

$300


