

STUDIO PILATES

INITIAL CONSULTATION	\$100
STARTER PACK (INITIAL CON. + BLOCK OF 10)	\$470
SINGLE SESSION	\$45
BLOCK OF 10	\$410
BLOCK OF 20	\$790

PRIVATE STUDIO PILATES

SINGLE PRIVATE SESSION	\$110
DUET	\$180
5 PRIVATE CLASSES	\$510
10 PRIVATE CLASSES	\$1000

REFORMER & MAT GROUP PILATES

CASUAL CLASS	\$35
LOCAL OFFER (BLOCK OF 10)	\$300

MUMS AND BUBS

CASUAL CLASS	\$35
LOCAL OFFER (BLOCK OF 10)	\$300